Office of the Sr. Inspector of Police Kasturba Marg Police Station, Borivali East, Mumbai, 400067. Date: 13/01/2022

To.

The Principal,
Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science,
Commerce & Arts
C/o A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Upper Govind Nagar,
Malad East, Mumbai 400097

Dear Madam,

The entire staff of our Kasturba Marg Police station appreciates and recognises the thoughtful initiatives & the efforts undertaken by "Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts - C/o A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's" to donate the following items that was so handy during the whole pandemic period (Covid-19).

- 1. Hot Water dispenser
- 2. Sanitizer
- 3. Face Mask
- 4. Steam inhaler

Best Regards.



(Anil Avhad)
Sr.Inspector of Police,
Kasturba Marg Police Staion,







is awarded to acknowledge the participation of Certificate of Sppreciation

Ghanshyamdas Jalan College, Malad (East) (8th September 2021 to 15th September 2021)

## Road Safety Club

in the awareness campaign for the promotion of Road Safety in Mumbai Congratulations!



Managed by



(CEO, United Way Mumbai) George Aikara

Supported by

GLOBAL ROAD SAFETY PARTNERSHIP





Date: 29/09/2019

To,

The Principal. Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts Malad East, Mumbai 400097

Dear Madam,

The 'Tree Plantation Drive' carried out by ICICI Bank Ltd., in Collaboration with "NSS Unit of Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts – Malad East" as a Social initiative to Save the Environment and boost the culture of Tree Plantation amongst the younger Generation, The activity was well received and acted upon by all the participants and the Project of 'Tree Plantation Drive' was successfully implemented with the support and co-operation of your College Staff & the Students.

**Best Regards** 

For ICICI Bank Ltd.

Rakesh More

Branch Manager



Website: www.icicibank.com

CIN: L65190GJ1994PLC021012









## Rotary Club of Bombay Kandivli

RI DISTRICT 3141 CLUB No. 55940 CHARTER DATE 27.06.2001

Date: 17/03/2022

To,
The Principal,
Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts
Malad East, Mumbai 400097

Dear Madam.

The "Rotary Club of Bombay Kandivli" recognize the thoughtful initiatives and the efforts undertaken by "Rotaract Club of Jalan College" of "Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts" to donate reusable sanitary napkins to the unprivileged women in the adopted villages in Aarey Colony, Goregaon East on Wednesday, 16th March 2022 in the name of "Project Red".

The objective of this project being to orient the underprivileged women on menstrual hygiene and its importance.

Best Regards

Bandana Guha Youth Director,

Rotary Club of Bombay Kandivli.



Date: 15/12/2018

To,

The Principal, Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts Malad East, Mumbai 400097

Dear Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that a large number of students of your College (Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts - Malad east) helped us to distribute the food packets to the poor and needy.

This gesture of your students act is well appreciated and recognised by the management and the staff of our Hotel.

Best Regards

For Payyade Internationals Hotels Pvt.Ltd.

**Authorised Signature** 



Date: 16/09/2019

To,

The Principal, Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts Malad East, Mumbai 400097

Dear Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that a large number of students of your College (Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts - Malad east) helped us to distribute the food packets to the poor and needy.

This gesture of your students act is well appreciated and recognised by the management and the staff of our Hotel.

Best Regards

For Payyade Internationals Hotels Pvt.Ltd.

Authorised Signature